

Seabird Exploration Plc: Mandatory notification of trade - primary insider

24.11.2023 10:24:28 CET | Seabird Exploration Plc | Mandatory notification of trade primary insiders

Pafos, Cyprus – 24 November 2023 – Mr Øivind Dahl-Stamnes, Board member, has through his wholly owned company Dorris AS today purchased 6,800 shares in Seabird Exploration Plc at a price of NOK 5.08 per share. Following this transaction Mr Dahl-Stamnes owns 70,000 shares, representing approximately 0.1% of the outstanding shares in the Company.

Disclosure regulation

This information is subject to the disclosure requirements in article 19 of the Market Abuse Regulation and section 5-12 of the Norwegian Securities Trading Act.

Contacts

• Investor Relation, Seabird Exploration Plc, ir@sbexp.com

Attachments

· Download announcement as PDF.pdf